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DESCRIPTION

NET WEIGHT (KG)

DIMENSIONS (MM)
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LEDT11WCW

24V 11W LED Linkable Triangular Striplight 6000K (1000mm)
0.45
Length - 1000
Width - 33

CONSTRUCTION

LIGHT COLOUR

Construction - Aluminium

Construction 2 - & polycarbonate

IP20

11

LED

Yes

1320

1500

5%

140.8

10.7

6000K

Daylight

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

>80

<6

0.438

90

35,000

Driver dependent

-20~40°C

INPUT VOLTAGE
WARRANTY
MANUFACTURED IN ACCORDANCE WITH

ACCESSORIES LTD

24V DC

Tyear(s)

BS EN 60598

ML Accessories Ltd. cannot be held responsible for the incorrect application of any product.

ML Accessories Ltd. reserves the right to withdraw, improve, or modify any design without prior notification.
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ORIGIN OF MANUFACTURE China
DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY (HELD ON FILE) Yes
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